एƛचŐज ɘाजा, ɘॉट नं सी-1, जी ɰॉक, 
बांūा-कुलाŊ कॉ̱ɘेƛ, बांūा (पूवŊ), मंुबई-400051 
Scrip Code: IRCON 

Time period by which the 
order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed; 

18 Months 

Broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s); 

Rs. 224,49,98,704.8 
(Rupees Two Hundred and Twenty-Four 
Crore Forty-Nine Lakh Ninety-Eight 
Thousand Seven Hundred and Four Rupees 
and Eighty Paisa Only) 

Whether the promoter/ promoter group/ 
group companies have any interest in the 
entity that awarded the 
order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, nature of 
interest and details thereof; 

No 

Whether the order(s)/contract(s) would fall